
Women's Sabre Junior World Cup

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  bleu

rank number

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 1 3

TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna POL 15 120

MEKINA Mariya RUS 16 127

TSUKINO Kyoko JPN 28 282

BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA 29 314

KOROLEVA Anna RUS 30 9999

BASALAEVA Anastasiya RUS 30 9999

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  jaune

rank number

SINER Mariya RUS 14 108

KARELOVA Svetlana RUS 30 9999

SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 2 4

KOSMACH Nataliya BLR 17 133

DIEF Menna EGY 30 9999

YAMASHITA Ririka JPN 27 280

GULIK Anastassiya KAZ 30 9999

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  verte

rank number

NIKITINA Olga RUS 3 6

MAZUREK Marta POL 13 94

MARTIS Sabina ROU 18 145

DOSPAY Karina KAZ 26 260

GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 30 9999

AMEDA Yuka JPN 30 9999

ELKINA Anastasya RUS 30 9999

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  rouge

rank number

KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS 9 55

KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS 30 9999

ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 30 9999

SLADKOVA Hanna BLR 19 154

MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 4 23

KANO Nanako JPN 25 239

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  5

rank number

PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 5 32

SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 12 64

KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 20 174

UTLIK Alisa BLR 24 219

YAMADA Honoka JPN 30 9999

EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS 30 9999

Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  6

rank number

MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 6 33

KOCHETOVA Darya RUS 11 63

BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 21 204

KOBAYASHI Kanae JPN 23 217

MORI Ayane JPN 30 9999

NEROBA Ksenia RUS 30 9999
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Women's Sabre Junior World Cup

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 7    11:00    piste No  7

rank number

WAKITA Jumi JPN 7 34

LUPU Andreea ROU 8 38

MOSEYKO Alina RUS 10 60

CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 22 216

TROFIMOVA Maria RUS 30 9999

KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 30 9999
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Women's Sabre Junior World Cup

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

45 fencers

1 poules: round

45 fencers

7 poules (3 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

36 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 36 fencers

Direct elimination
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Women's Sabre Junior World Cup

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 45 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name nat. d.o.b. pres lic. club

3 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 17/6/1997 present

4 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 26/1/1997 present

6 NIKITINA Olga RUS 26/11/1998 present

23 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 16/11/1997 present

32 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 29/8/1998 present

33 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 1/12/1999 present

34 WAKITA Jumi JPN 10/5/1999 present

38 LUPU Andreea ROU 6/4/1999 present

55 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS 19/11/1997 present

60 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 3/11/1997 present

63 KOCHETOVA Darya RUS 19/11/1997 present

64 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 18/2/1997 present

94 MAZUREK Marta POL 20/7/1998 present

108 SINER Mariya RUS 15/3/1999 present

120 TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna POL 11/4/1997 present

127 MEKINA Mariya RUS 4/9/1998 present

133 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR 4/5/1999 present

145 MARTIS Sabina ROU 18/4/2000 present

154 SLADKOVA Hanna BLR 26/10/1999 present

174 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 22/8/1998 present

204 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 30/1/2000 present

216 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 8/11/2000 present

217 KOBAYASHI Kanae JPN 1/7/1997 present

219 UTLIK Alisa BLR 20/4/1998 present

239 KANO Nanako JPN 26/3/1997 present

260 DOSPAY Karina KAZ 12/9/1997 present

280 YAMASHITA Ririka JPN 6/2/1997 present

282 TSUKINO Kyoko JPN 14/5/2000 present

314 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA 16/8/2000 present

9999 AMEDA Yuka JPN 28/2/2000 present

9999 BASALAEVA Anastasiya RUS 12/2/1997 present

9999 DIEF Menna EGY 1/12/1998 present

9999 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS 19/1/2000 present

9999 ELKINA Anastasya RUS 17/2/2000 present

9999 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 10/3/2001 present

9999 GULIK Anastassiya KAZ 22/12/1997 present

9999 KARELOVA Svetlana RUS 18/10/2001 present

9999 KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 13/5/2001 present

9999 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 10/8/1999 present

9999 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS 4/8/2000 present

9999 MORI Ayane JPN 9/1/1999 present

9999 NEROBA Ksenia RUS 18/4/2000 present

9999 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS 19/5/1998 present

9999 YAMADA Honoka JPN 31/1/2000 present

9999 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 2/6/2002 present
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Women's Sabre Junior World Cup

List of fencers (all, structured order - 45 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name nat. d.o.b. presence lic. club

133 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR 4/5/1999 present

154 SLADKOVA Hanna BLR 26/10/1999 present

219 UTLIK Alisa BLR 20/4/1998 present

9999 DIEF Menna EGY 1/12/1998 present

9999 AMEDA Yuka JPN 28/2/2000 present

239 KANO Nanako JPN 26/3/1997 present

217 KOBAYASHI Kanae JPN 1/7/1997 present

9999 MORI Ayane JPN 9/1/1999 present

282 TSUKINO Kyoko JPN 14/5/2000 present

34 WAKITA Jumi JPN 10/5/1999 present

9999 YAMADA Honoka JPN 31/1/2000 present

280 YAMASHITA Ririka JPN 6/2/1997 present

260 DOSPAY Karina KAZ 12/9/1997 present

9999 GULIK Anastassiya KAZ 22/12/1997 present

64 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 18/2/1997 present

314 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA 16/8/2000 present

204 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 30/1/2000 present

9999 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 10/3/2001 present

216 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 8/11/2000 present

23 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 16/11/1997 present

94 MAZUREK Marta POL 20/7/1998 present

120 TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna POL 11/4/1997 present

38 LUPU Andreea ROU 6/4/1999 present

145 MARTIS Sabina ROU 18/4/2000 present

9999 BASALAEVA Anastasiya RUS 12/2/1997 present

9999 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS 19/1/2000 present

9999 ELKINA Anastasya RUS 17/2/2000 present

9999 KARELOVA Svetlana RUS 18/10/2001 present

174 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 22/8/1998 present

9999 KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 13/5/2001 present

55 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS 19/11/1997 present

63 KOCHETOVA Darya RUS 19/11/1997 present

9999 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 10/8/1999 present

9999 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS 4/8/2000 present

127 MEKINA Mariya RUS 4/9/1998 present

33 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 1/12/1999 present

60 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 3/11/1997 present

9999 NEROBA Ksenia RUS 18/4/2000 present

6 NIKITINA Olga RUS 26/11/1998 present

32 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 29/8/1998 present

3 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 17/6/1997 present

4 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 26/1/1997 present

108 SINER Mariya RUS 15/3/1999 present

9999 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS 19/5/1998 present

9999 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 2/6/2002 present
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